Point To
Point Total
Distance Distance Turn Road
This Ride Starts At Patrick Henry High School On Avenel Ave. off of Grandin Rd. S.W.

0 0 Go straight(NW) Avenel Ave SW

0.26 mi 0.26 mi Turn right(NNE) Carter Rd SW
0.05 mi 0.31 mi Turn left(NW) Laburnum Ave SW
0.06 mi 0.37 mi Turn right(NNE) York Rd SW
0.02 mi 0.39 mi Turn left(W) Laburnum Ave SW
0.38 mi 0.77 mi Turn right(N) Langdon Rd SW
0.09 mi 0.86 mi Turn left WNW)  US 11 (Brandon Ave SW)
2.61 mi 3.47 mi Turn right(NNE) SR 419 (Electric Rd)
4.49mi 5.36 mi Turn Left(W) East Main St

31mi 5.67mi Turn right(NNW) Kessler Mill Rd
2.01mi 7.68mi Turn right(N) Thompson Memorial
0.2 mi 7.88mi Turn left(WNW) SR 311
1.99 mi 9.87 mi Turn left(NW) SSR 864 (Bradshaw Rd)
17.21mi 27.07 mi Turn left(ESE) SSR 603 (Northfork Rd)
2.17mi 30.75 mi Turn left(ENE) US 11 (US 460)
1.68 mi 32.43 mi Turn right(E) Peaceful Dr
0.52 mi 32.95 mi Bear left(NNE) Peaceful Ln
0.63 mi 33.58 mi  Turn right(ENE) SSR 639 (SW River Rd)
3.18 mi 36.76 mi  Turnright(SSE) SSR 612 (Poor Mtn. Rd.)
0.98 mi 37.74 mi Turn left(NE) SSR 639 (Harborwood Rd)
4.11mi 41.86 mi  Turn left(NNW) SSR 760 (Duguid Ln.)
0.25 mi 42.11 mi Turn right(E) W Riverside Dr
2.38 mi 44.48 mi Bear right(SE) Piedmont Ave
0.13 mi 44.62 mi Turn left(NE) Mulberry St
0.19 mi 44.81 mi Turn right(SE) Front St.
0.57 mi 45.37 mi Turn left(ESE) E Riverside Dr
1.03 mi 46.40 mi Turn left(ESE) US 11 (Apperson Dr)
3.43 mi 49.83 mi Turn right(SW) Grandin Rd SW

0.15 49.97 mi Turn left(SE) Avenel Ave SW
0.05 mi 50.02 mi Finish Patrick Henry High School



